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6. Would you say that immigration has generally had a positive or negative impact on Canada?

GENDER

Detailed Tables

EDUCATION

Female Post Sec Univ Grad
Base: All Respondents 1009 512 497 254 379 376 73 324 462 150
Weighted 1009 488 521 281 401 327 92* 406 329 183
86 49 37 40 25 21 9 18 30 30
Very positive 9% 10% 7% 14% 6% 6% 10% 4% 9% 16%
DE G GH
318 164 154 89 129 99 26 110 108 74
Fairly positive 31% 34% 30% 32% 32% 30% 29% 27% 33% 40%
G
228 99 129 73 98 57 24 92 68 44
Neither positive or negative 23% 20% 25% 26% 24% 17% 26% 23% 21% 24%
E E
228 107 121 41 80 107 19 106 76 27
Fairly negative 23% 22% 23% 15% 20% 33% 20% 26% 23% 15%
CD | |
120 58 61 27 52 41 9 67 37 7
Very negative 12% 12% 12% 10% 13% 13% 10% 16% 11% 4%
HI |
30 12 18 11 16 2 5 14 10 1
Don't know 3% 2% 3% 4% 4% 1% 5% 3% 3% 1%
E E |
404 213 191 129 154 120 35 128 138 103
Top2Box (Positive) 40% 44% 37% 46% 39% 37% 38% 31% 42% 57%
B E G FGH
348 165 183 68 132 148 28 173 113 34
Low2Box (Negative) 34% 34% 35% 24% 33% 45% 30% 43% 34% 18%
C CD | HI |

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested (5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E - F/G/H/I Overlap formulae used. * small base
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